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and Ronald Österbacka*

3825

Design of low-lattice-mismatch type-I
heterostructures of zinc chalcogenide and
synthesis of ZnTeS quantum dots as key
materials for realizing green and red emission

Rantaro Matsuo, Masao Kita, Satoshi Tsukuda* and
Takahisa Omata*

3642 | J. Mater. Chem. C, 2025, 13, 3639–3652 This journal is The Royal Society of Chemistry 2025

O
pe

n 
A

cc
es

s 
A

rt
ic

le
. P

ub
lis

he
d 

on
 2

0 
 2

02
5.

 D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

on
 0

4.
09

.2
02

5 
9:

33
:4

3.
 

 T
hi

s 
ar

tic
le

 is
 li

ce
ns

ed
 u

nd
er

 a
 C

re
at

iv
e 

C
om

m
on

s 
A

ttr
ib

ut
io

n 
3.

0 
U

np
or

te
d 

L
ic

en
ce

.
View Article Online

http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/3.0/
http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/3.0/
https://doi.org/10.1039/d5tc90032h


PAPERS

3836

Ultrasonication-assisted synthesis of morphology-
controlled gallium oxide nanoparticles for high-
performance photoelectronic device applications

Donghui Yang, Haishuang Hu, Yizhou Ni, Shiwei Chen,
Chao Wu,* Kai Chen, Fengmin Wu, Shunli Wang and
Daoyou Guo*

3846

Ultrafast carrier and coherent phonon dynamics in
van der Waals ferromagnet CrI3

Chunyang Gou, Junyuan Zhang, Yang Mi* and S. N. Luo

3854

Intrinsic magnetism in semiconducting bulk
amorphous tellurium

Jongchan Kim, Myung Mo Sung and Kyeongjae Cho*

3860

Vanillin-grafted organosilicon backbone polyimide
resins with low dielectric, reprocessing and
monomer recovery properties

Guoming Yuan, Hui Yang, Zhijun Liu, Yuemiao Zhang,
Yanhan Tao, Bo Yang, Kun Wu,* Jun Shi and Li Yang

This journal is The Royal Society of Chemistry 2025 J. Mater. Chem. C, 2025, 13, 3639–3652 | 3643

O
pe

n 
A

cc
es

s 
A

rt
ic

le
. P

ub
lis

he
d 

on
 2

0 
 2

02
5.

 D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

on
 0

4.
09

.2
02

5 
9:

33
:4

3.
 

 T
hi

s 
ar

tic
le

 is
 li

ce
ns

ed
 u

nd
er

 a
 C

re
at

iv
e 

C
om

m
on

s 
A

ttr
ib

ut
io

n 
3.

0 
U

np
or

te
d 

L
ic

en
ce

.
View Article Online

http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/3.0/
http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/3.0/
https://doi.org/10.1039/d5tc90032h


PAPERS

3872

Analysis of solar harvesting and refractive index
sensing of multifunctional metamaterial perfect
absorbers based on Ag discs and B4C–VC cube
films

Jiaxing Jiang, Yingting Yi, Tangyou Sun, Qianju Song,
Zao Yi,* Chaojun Tang, Qingdong Zeng, Zhimin Liu and
Pinghui Wu

3886

Mixed metal conductive MOFs constructed from
Trypan blue linked metal nodes: characteristic
features and electrochemical performance

Shubhangi Shukla, Naveen Narasimhachar Joshi,
Sachin Kadian, Siba Sundar Sahoo and Roger J. Narayan*

3902

The role of fluorine substituents in the formation
of the ferroelectric nematic phase

Ewan Cruickshank,* Rebecca Walker, Grant J. Strachan,
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